AFFILIATE MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION
Greenwood Association of REALTORS®, Inc.
Multiple Listing Service of Greenwood SC Inc

FOR NEW AFFILIATE MEMBERS
Fee Schedule:

Payable to Greenwood Association of Realtors
New Office Set Up Fee (inc Application Fee) $600.00

Application Fee $200.00
Annual Dues $255.00

Payable to MLS of Greenwood (if applicable)
Quarterly MLS Fee $102.00

Annual Key Lease (if applicable) Contact the MLS office for current fee schedule)
eKey as an app on smart phone only.
Lease year is April through March 31.
Prorated quarterly beginning July 1

Payment methods:
Personal or bank checks
Master Card, Visa, and Discover credit or debit cards

OTHER INFORMATION REQUIRED WITH APPLICATION:
e All fees are due with submission of application
e Copies of insurance, licensing, & bonding documentation if applicable
e Primary Board of REALTORS must supply letter of good standing
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AFFILIATE MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION
Greenwood Association of REALTORS®, Inc.
Multiple Listing Service of Greenwood SC Inc

| hereby apply for Affiliate Membership in the Greenwood Association of REALTORS®

As an Affiliate Member, | am an individual who is interested in the Real Estate Profession. | feel that |
and/or my company can benefit from membership and | am in agreement with the objectives of the
Association. | agree to pay all established fees as long as | remain a member of this Association.

| agree to abide by the Bylaws and the Rules and Regulations of the Greenwood Association of
REALTORS® and (if applicable) the MLS of Greenwood SC Inc.

Name Title or Position

Business Name & Address:

Mailing Address if different:

E-Mail address:

Website: http://www.

How would you like your phone numbers listed? (Please list phone numbers in order of preference)

1. 2.
Are you currently a member of another Association of REALTORS? Yes No
NAME & CONTACT INFO:
Your NRDS# Your Office NRDS#

How do you want your business listed? Please select one:
__Accounting/CPA __ Appraiser __Bank/Financial Institution __ Communities ___Education/Training ___Farm Supply
__Home Builder __Home Services __Home Staging _ Home Warranty _ Hotel __IT _ Insurance __Landscape
___Legal __ Mortgage Company __ Pest Control __Photography __Professional Services ___Property Management
__Publishing/Publications __Relocation/Moving __State/County government __Survey & Planning
___Telecommunications __Title Company __Utility Company
| understand that by providing the Greenwood Association of REALTORS® and/or the MLS of Greenwood, SC, Inc, my mailing address, my email
address, my telephone & fax numbers, | consent to receive communications sent from the Greenwood Association of REALTORS®, the South Carolina

Association of REALTORS®, the NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®, and the MLS of Greenwood, SC, Inc via US Mail, email, telephone or fax

at those numbers/locations.

Signature Date
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